
Story County, Iowa
Compiled by Story County Auditor, Mary Mosiman

Levies For Taxes Payable July 1, 2002 to June 30, 2003

Township Detail TOWNSHIP CEMETERY CEMETERY HALL TORT FIRE TOTAL
NON-OWNED REPAIRS

COLLINS 0.27572 0.60480 0.88052
FRANKLIN  0.00424 0.60050 0.60474

GRANT 0.00288 0.00192 0.60750 0.61230
HOWARD 0.02010 0.06626  0.19879 0.28515

IND CREEK 0.06748 0.35474 0.42222
LAFAYETTE  0.06749 0.27911 0.34660

LINCOLN 0.60993 0.57405 1.18398
MILFORD 0.01008 0.02268 0.60749 0.64025
NEVADA 0.05048 0.60750 0.65798

NEW ALBANY  0.04900 0.32666 0.37566
PALESTINE  0.06749 0.40500 0.47249
RICHLAND 0.04467 0.00893 0.60750 0.66110
SHERMAN 0.02666 0.02666 0.40881 0.46213

UNION 0.01372  0.60748 0.62120
WARREN 0.16608 0.60747 0.77355

WASHINGTON 0.00743 0.59999 0.60742

Incorporated City Detail

INCORPORATED GENERAL DEBT EMPLOYEE TRANSIT EMERGENCY CIVIC MEMORIAL TORT AG LAND TOTAL
CITY SERVICE BENEFITS CENTER BUILDING

AMES 5.03363 3.79688 0.31508 0.49403 9.63962
AMES/AG 3.00375 3.00375
AMES/GILBERT 5.03363 3.79688 0.31508 0.49403 9.63962
AMES/GILBERT/AG 3.00375 3.00375
AMES/NEVADA 5.03363 3.79688 0.31508 0.49403 9.63962
AMES/UNITED COM 5.03363 3.79688 0.31508 0.49403 9.63962
AMES/UNITED/AG 3.00375 3.00375
CAMBRIDGE 8.10000 0.96485 9.06485
CAMBRIDGE/AG 3.00375 3.00375
COLLINS 8.10000  0.69974 8.79974
COLLINS/AG 3.00375 3.00375
COLO 8.10000 0.70868 1.47962 10.28830
COLO/AG 3.00375 3.00375
GILBERT 8.10000 8.10000
GILBERT/AG 3.00375 3.00375
HUXLEY 8.10000 2.03684 0.80983 10.94667
HUXLEY/AG 3.00375 3.00375
KELLEY 6.28450 0.33247 6.61697
KELLEY/AG 1.96549 1.96549
MAXWELL 8.10000 0.58561 8.68561
MAXWELL/AG 3.00375 3.00375
MCCALLSBURG 8.10000 0.60243 4.81947 13.52190
MCCALLSBURG/AG 3.00375 3.00375
NEVADA 8.10000 2.94400 2.17604 0.26715 0.04239 0.52441 0.13852 14.19251
NEVADA/AG 2.99443 2.99443
ROLAND 8.10000 1.13260 0.17025 9.40285
ROLAND/AG 2.75192 2.75192
SHELDAHL 2.78932 2.78932
SHELDAHL/AG 1.78497 1.78497
SLATER 6.21174 2.76729 0.35789 9.33692
SLATER/AG 2.46374 2.46374
STORY CITY 6.98117 1.49338 8.47455
STORY CITY/ AG 2.97936 2.97936
ZEARING 8.10000  1.46668 9.56668
ZEARING/AG 3.00375 3.00375

Story County School Districts & Area School Detail

SCHOOL GENERAL DEBT MANAGEMENT PHYSICAL PHYSICAL SCHOOL TOTAL
DISTRICT SERVICE PLANT/EQ PLNT/EQ VOTED HOUSE

AMES 11.05526 0.86877 0.60987 0.33000 1.34000 14.20390
BALLARD 14.09150 2.20638 1.05566 0.33000 0.67000 18.35354

COLLINS-MAXWELL 11.01563 2.59355 0.43905 0.33000 0.67000 15.04823
COLO-NESCO 10.48632 0.49452 0.32989  11.31073

GILBERT 13.27259 2.24493 0.71285 0.33000 1.34000 17.90037
NEVADA 11.88090 1.56503 0.46390 0.32973 0.66945 14.90901

NORTH POLK 12.32945 0.92261 0.68429 0.33000 0.67000 14.93635
ROLAND-STORY 12.12021 2.43242 0.83970 0.32998 0.66995  16.39226

UNITED COMMUNITY 9.80735 0.40152 0.33000 1.34000 11.87887
WEST MARSHALL 10.01660 1.54191 0.45244 0.33000 12.34095

 
Area School GENERAL BONDS & UNEMPLOYMENT EARLY EQUIPMENT PLANT TORT INSURANCE STANDBY TOTAL

INTEREST COMPENSATION RETIREMENT REPLACEMENT

DMACC - XI 0.20250 0.00166 0.09206 0.03000 0.20250 0.00442 0.01270 0.54584
IOWA VALLEY - VI 0.20250  0.00447 0.17880 0.09000 0.20250 0.03300 0.12500 0.01490 0.85117

Based on Valuations as of January 1, 2001


